RailTel/Tender/LT/SR/HQ/2016-17/34 

Dt. 03-06-2016 

Name of work 

“Repair and modification to RailTel POP at Guntakal, Tadpatri, 

Renugunta Stations” as per the Schedule of work and 

specifications given in this Tender Document 

Earnest money deposit Rs. 11,285/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand two Hundred 
and eighty five Only) 

Last date & time for submission 

of the tender 20-06-2016 at 15.00 hrs. 

Date & time for Tender  

Opening 20-06-2016 at 15.30 hrs. 

Completion Period 
90 days 

The offer should be kept open for acceptance for a period of 60 days from the date of opening of